
STATE BOARD OF LAND COMMISSIONERS DISCTRICT PHONE LIST 

1127 Sherman Street, Suite 300, Denver, CO 80203 

Phone Number (303)866-3454 

Main Fax Number (303)866-3152 

Second Fax Number (303)866-3377 
NORTHWEST NORTH CENTRAL NORTHEAST SOUTHEAST SOUTHWEST 

Jerod Smith, Dist. Mgr. 
970.879.9992 
jerod.smith@state.co.us 

Peggy Spitellie, Dist. Asst.  
perry.spitellie@state.co.us 
970.879.9992 

2667 Copper Ridge Circle, 
Unit 1 
Steamboat Springs, CO 
80487 

Matthew Pollart, Dist. Mgr. 
matthew.pollart@state.co.us 
970.454.5279 

Jeri Leingang, Dist. Asst.  
jeri.leingang@state.co.us 
970.454.5279 

William Woolston, Field Ops.  
Sup. Res. Spec. 
william.woolston@state.co.us 
720.557.6379 

360 Oak Avenue, Suite 110 
Eaton, CO 80615 

Wilbur Strickert, Dist. Mgr.  
wilbur.strickert@state.co.us 
970.522.0975 

Elissa Karg, Dist. Asst. 
Elissa.karg@state.co.us 
970.522.0975 

318 West Main Street 
Sterling, CO 80751 

Michael Pollart, Dist. Mgr. 
michael.pollart@state.co.us 
719.336.3031 

Hilda Adame, Dist. Asst. 
hilda.adame@state.co.us 

700 South Main Street 
Lamar, CO 81052 

Ron Rivale, Dist. Mgr.  
ron.rivale@state.co.us 
719.589.2360 

Bea Gallegos, Dist. Asst. 
bea.gallegos@state.co.us 
719.589.2360 

Courtney Hurst, Res. Spec. 
courtney.hurst@state.co.us 
719.589.2360 

305 Murphy Drive, Suite A 
Alamosa, CO 81101 

Eagle 
Garfield 
Grand 
Jackson 
Moffat 
Rio Blanco 
Routt 

Adams 
Arapahoe 
Boulder 
Broomfield 
Clear Creek 
Denver 
Douglas 
Elbert 
Gilpin 
Jefferson 
Larimer 
Morgan 
Weld 

Logan 
Phillips 
Sedgwick 
Washington 
Yuma 

Baca 
Bent 
Cheyenne 
Kiowa 
Kit Carson 
Prowers 

Alamosa 
Archuleta 
Chaffee 
Conejos 
Costilla 
Delta 
Dolores 
Gunnison 
Hinsdale 
Huerfano 
Lake 
San Juan 
San Miguel 

SOUTH CENTRAL MAIN OFFICE 

Justin Osborne, Dist. Mgr. 
justin.osborne@state.co.us 
719.543.7403 

Le Ann Markham, Dist. Asst. 
leann.markham@state.co.us 
719.543.7403 

Bill Ryan, Director 
bill.ryan@state.co.us 
303.866.3454 

Barb Fiedler, Office Mgr.  
barbara.fiedler@state.co.us 

La Plata 
Las Animas 
Mead 
Mineral 
Montezuma 
Montrose 
Ouray 
Pitkin 
Rio Grande 
Saguache 
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Rachel Brooks, Res. Spec.  
rachel.brooks@state.co.us 
719.543.7403 
 
4718 North Elizabeth Street, 
Suite C1 
Pueblo, CO 81008 

1127 Sherman Street,  
Suite 300 
Denver, CO 80203 

     

Crowley 
Custer 
El Paso 
Fremont 
Lincoln 
Otero 
Park 
Pueblo 
Teller 
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